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METAL CABLE CONDUIT

Metal-Conduit Pro B

Material
Protection Category

Operating Temperature

Size
DN

11
13
16
21
26
35

51

mm

11
13
16
21
26
35

51

mm

14
16
17,5
21
26
32
4
46
57

N
mm

30
35
40
45
55
70
80

90

galvanised steel m

IP40

-100°C—+300°C (-148 °F = +572°F)

Number

1.563.0960.00
1.563.1160.00
1.563.1360.00
1.563.1660.00
1.563.2160.00
1.563.2660.00
1.563.3560.00
1.563.4060.00
1.563.5160.00
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Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice n



